
Vicerectorat d'Estudiantat
i Compromís Social 

Proves d'accés 
Universitat Jaume I

Ordinària 2022

Francès - Obligatòria

IES Ramón Cid

IES Politècnic

IES Leopold Querol

IES Penyagolosa

IES Almenara

IES Alto Palancia

IES Francesc Ribalta

IES El Caminas

Centre

 8,275

 8,000

 8,642

 8,000

 8,540

 8,667

 10,000

 9,150

Mitjana

 0,905

 0,000

 0,653

 1,697

 0,488

 0,530

 0,000

 0,919

Desviació

6

1

6

2

5

3

1

2

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal

2

3

1

6

5

4

5

6



Vicerectorat d'Estudiantat
i Compromís Social 

Proves d'accés 
Universitat Jaume I

Ordinària 2022

Francès - Voluntària

IES Alfons XIII

IES Politècnic

IES Betxí

IES Miquel Peris

IES Botànic Cavanilles

IES Serra d'Irta

Col·legi Consolación

IES Pere-Enric Barreda i Edo

IES Francesc Ribalta

Centre Torrenova

IES Serra d'Espadà

IES Violant de Casalduch

Col·legi La Salle

IES Ramón Cid

IES Vicent Castell i Domènech

IES Matilde Salvador

IES La Plana

IES Llombai

IES Juan Bautista Porcar

IES Bovalar

IES Jaume I

IES Miralcamp

Centre Miralvent

IES Alto Palancia

IES Professor Broch i Llop

IES Jérica-Viver

IES Vila - Roja

IES Ximén d'Urrea

IES Leopold Querol

IES Gilabert Centelles

IES Joan Coromines

Centre

 8,450

 8,200

 9,100

 7,583

 7,250

 8,500

 9,417

 9,500

 8,960

 8,417

 8,000

 8,500

 8,300

 9,500

 8,100

 7,867

 8,100

 8,000

 7,450

 9,400

 9,800

 8,500

 9,900

 8,283

 9,188

 9,000

 8,000

 7,900

 9,775

 8,000

 8,150

Mitjana

 0,000

 0,990

 0,000

 1,277

 0,000

 0,000

 0,629

 0,000

 0,953

 1,010

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 1,545

 0,631

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,141

 0,202

 1,179

 0,000

 0,000

 0,707

 0,318

 0,000

 0,495

Desviació

1

2

1

3

1

1

3

1

5

3

1

1

1

1

1

3

4

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

2

1

2

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal

2

3

3

3

4

5

4

4

5

3

6

2

6

2

1

1

4

5

2

6

1

3

2

4

4

2

2

1

1

4

5


